Contestant name
Cate Korsnack
Cassidy Vanderveer
Chailee Coleman
Bobby Bench

Eric Culler

Loryn Wright
Naomi Hickman
Jason Leatherman
Jordan Runyan
Alexandria Liskai
Max Waever
Amber Wolpert

Chapter
BG
Fayette
Elmwood
Genoa
Fairview
Ayersville
Edon

LC

Edon
Woodmore
LC
Wauseon

Cover

Resume

Interview
500
500
480
495
500
455
450
470
455
420
465
470

App
100

97
100
98
95
100
97
87
95
100
97
82

Follow up
145
137
144
102

99
140
129
121
117
142

98

92

Total
745
733
721
694
692
690
676
674
666
662
659
644

Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[
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Contestan Name
Connor Johnson
Hanna Fogel
Allison Abke

Susie Foos

Nicole McMullen
Kaleb Kuhlman
Gavin Micheal
Micheala Ketchem
Ashley Garlick
Hunter Sandwisch
Maddie Heuerman
Elizabeth Zak

Chapter
Wauseon
Edgerton
Eastwood
BG

AW
Genoa
Fairview
Ayersville
Evergreen
OH

PH

o]@

Cover

Resume

O O O o o o

Interview
475
465
435
425
425
435
420
400
390
415
410
315

App
99

98
100
98
100
100
99
99
100
98
93
100

Follow up
145
123
145
143
138
127
133
142
140
110

93
125

Total
719
685
680
666
663
661
647
640
629
622
593
539

Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN -
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Contestant Name
Maddison Morlock
Paige Schaffter
Kaylee Goetz
Diana Weimer
Courtney Vollmer
Jennaya Hibbard
Lynnsie Briones
Jakob Hogrefe
Brynn Ballmer
Jordan Boyer
Allison Flory

Chapter
Eastwood
Edon
OH

AW
Edgerton
Fayette
Genoa
LC
Fayette
PH
Tinora

Cover

Resume

Interview
490
500
498
490
490
488
460
478
466
478
410

App
98

100
98
97
99
93
95
97
99

100
80

Follow up
144
124
130
135
128
128
139

96
100
67
77

Total
732
723
723
721
709
706
693
670
658
638
564

Rank

O 00 NO UL & WN -
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L O



Contestant Name
Emilie Keiser
Alexis Miller
Drake Moore
Crista Wortkoetter
Madison Coker
Emily Culler
Mitchell Hogrefe
Natalie Liskai
Bailey Isbell
Alaina Kessler
Paxton Grennay

Chapter
Fayette
Elmwood
AW

Edon
Genoa
Fairview
Archbold
Woodmore
0ocC

LC
Ayersville

Cover

Resume

Interview
494
494
491
494
492
496
490
491
482
496
482

App

98
97
97
88
92
94
95
98
92
96
90

Follow up
139
135
134
135
126
114
118
113
125

66
79

Total
731
723
720
717
706
704
702
701
696
653
649

Rank

O 00 NO UL A WN -

R
L O



Contestant Name Chapter Cover Resume Interview App.  Follow up Total Rank
Rachel Baer Sylvania -1 0 461 98 140 698
Mikayla Pearson Genoa -6 -6 468 98 134 688



